
 
 

 
November  2023 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 30 OCT 

 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
LAST DAY FOR 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 
BIRTHDAYS 

 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

CLIENTS 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

 



ADDRESS:  607 SOUTH WINNIFRED STREET   TACOMA, WA 98465    EMAIL:  TRMHOLIDAYHELP@GMAIL.COM   PHONE: (253) 460-6711 

TOY RESCUE MISSION HOLIDAY 2023 
December  2023

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

CLOSED CLOSED 1 
LAST NAMES 

A-D
9:30-5 

2 
LAST NAMES 

E-L
9:30-5 

3

CLOSED 

4

CLOSED 

5
LAST NAMES 

M-R
9:30-5 

6

CLOSED 

7
LAST NAMES 

S-Z
9:30-5 

8
LAST NAMES 

E-L

9:30-6

9

CLOSED 

10  

CLOSED 

11  

CLOSED 

12  
LAST NAMES 

A-D

9:30-6

13  
LAST NAMES 

S-Z

9:30-6

14  

CLOSED 

15  
LAST NAMES 

M-R

9:30-6

16  

ANY ALPHABET 

9:30-7

17  

CLOSED 

18  
LAST CHANCE 

FOR CHRISTMAS 

9:30-7

19  
LAST CHANCE 

FOR CHRISTMAS 

10AM-3PM

20  

CLOSED 

21  

CLOSED 

22  

CLOSED 

23  

CLOSED 

24  

CLOSED 

25  

CLOSED 

26  

CLOSED 

27  
AFTER 

CHRISTMAS 
BIRTHDAYS 

10-4

28  
AFTER 

CHRISTMAS 
BIRTHDAYS 

10-4 

29  
AFTER 

CHRISTMAS 
BIRTHDAYS 

10-4 

30  

CLOSED 

31  

CLOSED 

VOLUNTEER SHIFTS: 9-1, 12-4, OR 3-6 up to Dec 15 

Dec 16 & 18  9-1, 12-4, & 3-7       Dec 19 is 9-1 and 12-4 only  Dec 27-29,  9-12 & 1-4 

WE WILL RETURN ON JANUARY 16, 2024

NO CHILDREN OF ANY AGE ALLOWED WHEN SHOPPING. 

mailto:TRMHOLIDAYHELP@GMAIL.COM

