November 2023										
Sun	Mon 30 OCT	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	Sat 4				
5	6	7	8	9	10	11				
12	13	14 LAST DAY FOR NOVEMBER DECEMBER BIRTHDAYS	15	16	17	18				
19	20 CLIENTS	21	22	23	24	25				
26	27	28	29	30						

TOY RESCUE MISSION HOLIDAY 2023

December 2023								
	Mon	Tue	Wed CLOSED	Thu CLOSED	Fri 1 LAST NAMES A-D 9:30-5	2 LAST NAMES E-L 9:30-5		
3 CLOSED	4 CLOSED	5 LAST NAMES M-R 9:30-5	6 CLOSED	7 LAST NAMES S-Z 9:30-5	LAST NAMES E-L 9:30-6	9 CLOSED		
10 CLOSED	11 CLOSED	12 LAST NAMES A-D 9:30-6	13 LAST NAMES S-Z 9:30-6	14 CLOSED	15 LAST NAMES M-R 9:30-6	16 ANY ALPHABET 9:30-7		
17 CLOSED	LAST CHANCE FOR CHRISTMAS 9:30-7	19 LAST CHANCE FOR CHRISTMAS 10AM-3PM	20 CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED		
CLOSED	25 CLOSED	26 CLOSED	AFTER CHRISTMAS BIRTHDAYS 10-4	AFTER CHRISTMAS BIRTHDAYS 10-4	AFTER CHRISTMAS BIRTHDAYS 10-4	30 CLOSED		
31 CLOSED	VOLUNTEER SHIFTS: 9-1, 12-4, OR 3-6 up to Dec 15 Dec 16 & 18 9-1, 12-4, & 3-7 Dec 19 is 9-1 and 12-4 only Dec 27-29, 9-12 & 1-4 WE WILL RETURN ON JANUARY 16, 2024							

NO CHILDREN OF ANY AGE ALLOWED WHEN SHOPPING.

ADDRESS: 607 SOUTH WINNIFRED STREET TACOMA, WA 98465 EMAIL: <u>TRMHOLIDAYHELP@GMAIL.COM</u> PHONE: (253) 460-6711